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Anlage Juniorinnen U151
-, 73485 Zdbingen MF: Marie Buchstab
m 01522 4205055
Sportwart/in
Briel, Maximilian Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 01713653296 briel98@web.de Buchstab, Marie
Beck, Carla
Kelemen, Hanna
Holzinger, Mira
Konle, Mia
Jerger, Leni
Hanle, Emmi
Jakob, Elisa

Jugendwart/in
Buchstab, Sylvia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21063115
21063114
21063113
20964254
21109896
21111507
21111506
21111505

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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